Q. How much fence do I need?
 A. That depends on how many animals you have, how
often you plan to move them, rainfall and quality of
your forage.
    Folks who move fences frequently and have adequate
forage will need fewer nets than those who move
fences once a month or less often.
  If you have excess netting, overlap the fences. As

RaccoonNet 4/18/12
100’ roll SS white/black #202972
HogNet 4/18/12
100’ roll SS white⁄black #208076
VersaNet Plus 9/20/3
100’ roll SS white/black #202800
100’ roll SS green/black #202810
VersaNet Plus 11/30/3
100’ roll SS white/black #202965
100’ roll SS green/black #202967
PigletNet Plus 11/30/3
100’ roll SS white/black #208068
Pig QuikFence 6/30/12
100’ roll SS white/black #208062
FiberTuff 19
18" tall 19/18/SS #208050
20" tall 19/20/SS #208051
24" tall 19/24/SS #208056
30" tall 19/30/SS #208052
35" tall 19/35/SS #208053
FiberTuff 22
42” tall 22/42/SS #208054
48" tall 22/48/SS #208055
FiberTuff naming system